
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

334 

972 

249 

548 

347 

977 

726 

255 

384 

426 

422 

28 

163 

206 

330 

569 

940 

774 

367 

723 

473 

168 

228 

213 

732 

827 

886 

589 

64 

773 

Name 

Anton Lindgårde 

Andreas Toresson 

Albin Hagenbrant 

Emil Mann 

Felix Johansson 

Melker Bengtsson 

Tobias Arvidsson 

Alexander Nordström 

Niklas Olsson 

Simon Henriksson 

Oscar Kalliomäki Berg 

Jakob Lindgren 

Sebastian Hillberg 

Simon Mellqvist 

Per-Olov Ask 

Linus Adolfson 

Joakim Säverhag 

Daniel Skog 

André Fransson 

Jonathan Nilsson 

John Klarqvist 

Christopher Södergren 

Patrik Ivarsson 

Giorgio Di Feola 

Andreas Augustsson 

Oskar Edlund 

Vidar Enarsson 

Liam Sponholtz 

Mikael Ågren 

Lukas Åhs 

Make 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club 

Kinds MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Kinds MK 

Ma Lerum 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Ma Lerum 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Kinds MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Ma Lerum 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Hisingens MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Kinds MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Hisingens MK 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

15.519 

1:22.224 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

23:44.284 

23:59.803 

25:06.508 

23:48.698 

23:52.066 

23:59.236 

24:01.966 

24:10.370 

24:37.001 

24:45.835 

24:49.609 

25:02.131 

25:22.101 

25:27.508 

23:47.134 

23:55.048 

23:55.755 

24:25.688 

24:26.376 

24:29.330 

24:55.462 

25:20.498 

23:45.393 

23:50.418 

23:53.271 

24:01.628 

25:01.210 

23:54.780 

18:09.946 

18:31.716 

Best Tm 

1:23.072 

1:24.499 

1:31.115 

1:30.852 

1:32.812 

1:32.069 

1:32.372 

1:33.182 

1:33.937 

1:36.122 

1:35.027 

1:37.369 

1:36.339 

1:36.602 

1:37.789 

1:38.793 

1:37.147 

1:35.485 

1:38.718 

1:42.121 

1:41.672 

1:44.778 

1:44.630 

1:45.171 

1:41.618 

1:45.280 

1:45.435 

1:44.524 

1:27.696 

1:38.223 

Points 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.519 

Avg. Speed 

63,857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.072 

Best Speed 

68,427 

Best Lap by 

334 - Anton Lindgårde 

Printed: 2023-09-30 13:16:47 

Race Director: Jon Göthlund 

Supervisor: Lars Johansson 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Lundström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Svemo Supermotosektion 

Serien Västra Div 3 
Finaler 

A-Final 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:46:58 

Skallsjöbanan 1,579 km 

2023-09-30 13:30 

Serien Div 3 Västra
Delt. 5 MA Lerum


